Produktdatenblatt

HDVS41.43

Klemmstiuck 1xBohrung 13 mm tauchfeuerverzinkt

Stammdaten
Artikel-Nr.
Artikelgruppe
Verpackungseinheit
EAN-Code
Zolltarif-Nr.

Technische Daten
Gewicht:
Breite:

Lange:

Gewindemaf/Bohrung metrisch:

Material:
Materialstarke:
Oberflache:

Montage:
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= elitec

E8282

1080 Kabeltragsysteme
12 Stk

5420013037544
73089059

0,2 kg

40 mm

80 mm

13 mm

Stahl

8 mm
tauchfeuerverzinkt

schraubbar

Technische Anderungen vorbehalten!
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